Parts of the Council's Area

Acaster Malbis Parish Council
Askham Bryan Parish Council
Askham Richard Parish Council
Bishopthorpe Parish Council
Clifton Without Parish Council
Copmanthorpe Parish Council
Deighton Parish Council
Dunnington Parish Council
Earswick Parish Council
Elvington Parish Council

Fulford Parish Council

Haxby Town Council

Heslington Parish Council
Hessay Parish Council

Heworth Parish Council

Holtby Parish Council
Huntington Parish Council
Kexby Parish Council

Murton Parish Council

Naburn Parish Council

Nether Poppleton Parish Council
New Earswick Parish Council
Osbaldwick Parish Council
Rawcliffe Parish Council
Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council
Skelton Parish Council
Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council
Upper Poppleton Parish Council
Wheldrake Parish Council
Wigginton Parish Council

Schedule C

Council Precept Support  Total Funding
Tax Value Grant Value
Base £ £ £

343.3 4,398.00 155.00 4,553.00
2105 10,506.00 299.00 10,805.00
95.0 2,825.00 9.00 2,834.00
1,293.7 33,950.00 1,050.00 35,000.00
2,071.1 29,291.00 659.00 29,950.00
1,708.2 36,463.00 607.00 37,070.00
139.1 3,610.00 87.00 3,697.00
1,376.3 40,831.00 1,114.00 41,945.00
438.1 28,112.00 377.00 28,489.00
494.7 12,573.00 337.00 12,910.00
1,154.7 43,600.00 2,113.00 45,713.00
3,241.8 145,645.00 4,355.00 150,000.00
362.3 17,446.00 554.00 18,000.00
117.4 3,902.00 98.00 4,000.00
833.9 21,196.00 619.00 21,815.00
101.3 1,748.00 16.00 1,764.00
3,549.3 139,384.00 5,274.00 144,658.00
100.4 3,983.00 17.00 4,000.00
207.6 2,458.00 42.00 2,500.00
226.4 5,363.00 164.00 5,527.00
873.0 21,517.00 483.00 22,000.00
818.2 23,634.00 4,366.00 28,000.00
1,353.1 13,990.00 710.00 14,700.00
2,306.6 42,866.00 1,134.00 44,000.00
466.4 12,187.00 113.00 12,300.00
642.6 25,182.00 1,298.00 26,480.00
542.9 8,625.00 300.00 8,925.00
2,102.2 52,283.00 1,717.00 54,000.00
9194 34,539.00 461.00 35,000.00
868.4 39,449.00 551.00 40,000.00
1,373.8 65,885.00 1,615.00 67,500.00

Note: This schedule shows precepting information for each parish area.

Basic
Band D

12.81
49.91
29.73
26.24
14.14
21.35
25.95
29.67
64.16
25.42
37.76
44.93
48.16
33.24
25.42
17.26
39.27
39.69
11.84
23.69
24.65
28.88
10.34
18.58
26.13
39.19
15.89
24.87
37.57
45.42
47.96

% Increase
in Total
Funding

0.0%
4.8%
15.0%
0.0%
81.5%
3.0%
0.0%
0.2%
8.2%
2.5%
4.8%
4.7%
3.6%
9.6%
0.0%
0.0%
10.0%
122.2%
0.0%
5.0%
0.0%
0.0%
5.0%
4.8%
3.4%
4.9%
5.0%
1.9%
31.7%
0.0%
3.8%



