Schedule C

Parts of the Council's Area

Faits of the Council's Alea						
	Council	Precept	Support	Total Funding	Basic	% Increase
	Tax	Value	Grant	Value	Band D	in Total
	Base	£	£	£	£	Funding
Acaster Malbis Parish Council	343.3	4,398.00	155.00	4,553.00	12.81	0.0%
Askham Bryan Parish Council	210.5	10,506.00	299.00	10,805.00	49.91	4.8%
Askham Richard Parish Council	95.0	2,825.00	9.00	2,834.00	29.73	15.0%
Bishopthorpe Parish Council	1,293.7	33,950.00	1,050.00	35,000.00	26.24	0.0%
Clifton Without Parish Council	2,071.1	29,291.00	659.00	29,950.00	14.14	81.5%
Copmanthorpe Parish Council	1,708.2	36,463.00	607.00	37,070.00	21.35	3.0%
Deighton Parish Council	139.1	3,610.00	87.00	3,697.00	25.95	0.0%
Dunnington Parish Council	1,376.3	40,831.00	1,114.00	41,945.00	29.67	0.2%
Earswick Parish Council	438.1	28,112.00	377.00	28,489.00	64.16	8.2%
Elvington Parish Council	494.7	12,573.00	337.00	12,910.00	25.42	2.5%
Fulford Parish Council	1,154.7	43,600.00	2,113.00	45,713.00	37.76	4.8%
Haxby Town Council	3,241.8	145,645.00	4,355.00	150,000.00	44.93	4.7%
Heslington Parish Council	362.3	17,446.00	554.00	18,000.00	48.16	3.6%
Hessay Parish Council	117.4	3,902.00	98.00	4,000.00	33.24	9.6%
Heworth Parish Council	833.9	21,196.00	619.00	21,815.00	25.42	0.0%
Holtby Parish Council	101.3	1,748.00	16.00	1,764.00	17.26	0.0%
Huntington Parish Council	3,549.3	139,384.00	5,274.00	144,658.00	39.27	10.0%
Kexby Parish Council	100.4	3,983.00	17.00	4,000.00	39.69	122.2%
Murton Parish Council	207.6	2,458.00	42.00	2,500.00	11.84	0.0%
Naburn Parish Council	226.4	5,363.00	164.00	5,527.00	23.69	5.0%
Nether Poppleton Parish Council	873.0	21,517.00	483.00	22,000.00	24.65	0.0%
New Earswick Parish Council	818.2	23,634.00	4,366.00	28,000.00	28.88	0.0%
Osbaldwick Parish Council	1,353.1	13,990.00	710.00	14,700.00	10.34	5.0%
Rawcliffe Parish Council	2,306.6	42,866.00	1,134.00	44,000.00	18.58	4.8%
Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council	466.4	12,187.00	113.00	12,300.00	26.13	3.4%
Skelton Parish Council	642.6	25,182.00	1,298.00	26,480.00	39.19	4.9%
Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council	542.9	8,625.00	300.00	8,925.00	15.89	5.0%
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council	2,102.2	52,283.00	1,717.00	54,000.00	24.87	1.9%
Upper Poppleton Parish Council	919.4	34,539.00	461.00	35,000.00	37.57	31.7%
Wheldrake Parish Council	868.4	39,449.00	551.00	40,000.00	45.42	0.0%
Wigginton Parish Council	1,373.8	65,885.00	1,615.00	67,500.00	47.96	3.8%

Note: This schedule shows precepting information for each parish area.